#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Voltage 12V AC/DC*
Wattage 3W 6W
Lumens 255 485

40° Floodlight
15° Spotlight
On site
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Product Wattage Color Temp
3W Uplight LS - SGUL - -
3W : 3 watts 27K : 2700K
Ordering Code
6W Uplight LS - SGUL - -
6W : 6 watts 27K : 2700K
3K : 3000K
RGBW : Multi-color
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
Non-Dimmable
LS-12V-30W-O-CV 12V Max. 30W √ N/A
LS-12V-60W-O-CV 12V Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-12V-96W-O-CV 12V Max. 96W x N/A
LS-12AC-200W-LPS 12V AC Max. 200W x Non dim outdoor transformer
with built in photocell and timer
Dimmable
LS-12V-30D-MLT-CV 12V Max. 30W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-12V-60D-MLT-CV 12V Max. 60W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Accessories
Image Product Code Description
Wall Mount Plate  LS-SGUL-SM  Aluminum powder coated black, wall mount plate for uplight light engine.
100' Outdoor
Wire LS-OW-16-2-100 Outdoor wire for led lights. 16-2 AWG
Outdoor Rated
Marettes LS-GEL-MAR Outdoor rated, gel filled marettes ensure secure electrical connections in outdoor
and wet conditions. Pack of 2.